



LX293688

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	ER137661	Grommet	1		
2	ER200941	Latch	1		
3	ER201505	Bracket	1		
4	ER450449	Bracket	1		
5	ER450454	Lever	1		
6	ER020506	Bolt	2	M8 X 35	
7	ER022408	Nut	2	M8	
8	ER023066	Washer	4		
9	ER024752	Snap Ring	1		
10	ER450457	Cover	1		
11	ER020744	Bolt	3	M6 X 12	
12	ER021782	Bolt	3		
13	ER023060	Washer	3		
14	ER440914	Bracket	1		
15	ER021285	Bolt	2	M8 X 16	